LIB000 3	24 621
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400334334064
(Address)	400334334004
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06∪20/1501011027 ++35.00
(Business Entity Name)	09/20/1901011027 ++85.00
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	201 .
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ייד די ני
Office Use Only	Annend
	NOV 20 2019

•

I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Rise Capital Partners, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Name of Person
	Rise Capital Partners, LLC
	Firm/Company
	10903 But Tree Place
	Address
_	Tanpa, FL 33618
	City/State and Zip Code
	Rob. Catoe @ gnail.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Rob Catoe at (**B13**) **263 - 524B** Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 30, 2019

ROBERT CATOE 2ND MAILING 10903 BENT TREE PLACE TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: RISE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: L18000224621

We have received your document for RISE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

You failed to list the information for the new registered agent in the space provided.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00020723

: ă. 2.19

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 9, 2019

ROBERT CATOE 10903 BENT TREE PLACE TAMPA, FL 33618

SUBJECT: RISE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC Ref. Number: L18000224621

We have received your document for RISE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The application/form submitted does not meet the requirements of this office; please complete the attached application/form.

You failed to list the information for the new registered agent in the space provided.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00020723

2

5

 $\mathcal{C}^{(1)}$

TH. . J. 90914

. . .

• •

0005

m 11 1

ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT
Т	0
0)F
Rise Capital Partners, 1	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	Lability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on Solember 21 1018 and assigned
the rate ices of Organization for this binned blabinty Company	and assigned
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
Florida document number <u>LIBOOD224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
Florida document number <u>LIBOOD224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
Horida document number <u>LIBOOD224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	<u>ility company here</u> :
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ility company here: lity Company," the designation "LI.C" or the abbreviation "L.E.C."
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ility company here: http://www.company.org/lity/company.org/li
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ility company here: lity Company," the designation "LI.C" or the abbreviation "L.E.C."
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ility company here: http://www.company.org/lity/company.org/li
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	ility company here: Ity Company," the designation "L.L.C." 10903 Bert Tree Place Tampa, FL 33618
Horida document number <u>L18000224621</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ility company here: http://www.intellignation=LLC" or the abbreviation=L.L.C." 10903 Bent Tree Place Tampa FL 33618

registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Robert	Catoe	.	
New Registered Office Address:	10903	But	Place rida street address	<u></u>
	Tanpa	City	, Florida _	33618 Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

•. • -

•

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Christopher B. Coghlan	517 Poinciona Drive	D AJd
		Homewood, AL 35209	Kemove
			Change
MGK	Robert W. Cater	10903 Bent Tree Place	📕 🕅 Add
		Tampa FL 33618	Remove
			Change
AMBR	William P. Catoe	1205 Floresilla de Avila St.	🔟 Add
		Tanpa, FL 33613	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
<u>_</u>			Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			_D Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			_ Remove
			_ Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

<i>«</i>	
	-
	•
······	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated November 2019 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Robert W. Cotoe Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00